
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 21-23, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  130.7701

2 J. Hacking  130.7972

11 B. Spies  131.1023

12 B. Attard  131.1414

99 G. May  131.2705

69 D. Eslick  131.3456

6 D. Buckmaster  131.4807

34 M. Barnes  131.5318

85 R. Elleby  131.5799

360 M. Beck  131.58310

79 B. Young  131.71511

56 T. Meiring  131.77612

312 A. Seeley  131.78213

28 N. Moore  131.80014

47 C. Caylor  131.80915

55 K. Lacombe  131.86416

220 G. Carter  131.86817

41 M. Furtek  131.95618

24 C. McBain  131.97119

30 F. Martin  132.02620

39 S. Fouchek  132.08321

120 T. McDonald  132.13522

555 G. Rojas  132.14623

292 K. Marshall  132.14624

199 D. Parkerson  132.40925

488 C. Siglin  132.41026

328 G. Laya  132.53227

29 B. Long  132.53528

230 C. Ancien  132.67429

234 S. Kuehler  132.68230

136 S. Salenius  132.70831

51 T. Yonce  132.78732

811 M. Morgan  132.95933

269 J. Rock Page  133.71334

847 K. Carlotta  134.00135

91 J. Tigert  135.36936

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  122.7581

95 R. Hayden  522.7882

11 B. Spies  922.9783

12 B. Attard  123.0124

99 G. May  123.0535

34 M. Barnes  123.2226

6 D. Buckmaster  123.2347

69 D. Eslick  1423.3638

312 A. Seeley  123.3689

85 R. Elleby  1623.37310

28 N. Moore  123.37711

79 B. Young  123.43712

360 M. Beck  123.45813

55 K. Lacombe  123.46014

56 T. Meiring  123.51915

47 C. Caylor  123.52016

24 C. McBain  123.54617

220 G. Carter  123.55418

555 G. Rojas  123.57819

41 M. Furtek  123.62720

30 F. Martin  1123.64621

120 T. McDonald  123.75422

488 C. Siglin  523.82123

292 K. Marshall  123.89224

199 D. Parkerson  123.94525

39 S. Fouchek  123.95426

234 S. Kuehler  123.96927

29 B. Long  123.97028

51 T. Yonce  124.01429

136 S. Salenius  124.10330

230 C. Ancien  124.23731

328 G. Laya  124.38932

811 M. Morgan  1224.50033

269 J. Rock Page  1624.51734

847 K. Carlotta  524.72635

91 J. Tigert  124.89636

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  1534.3461

2 J. Hacking  1534.3962

11 B. Spies  934.6973

12 B. Attard  134.9054

99 G. May  734.9495

34 M. Barnes  1735.0566

6 D. Buckmaster  735.1407

69 D. Eslick  235.2018

24 C. McBain  435.2119

360 M. Beck  135.31010

55 K. Lacombe  635.32611

47 C. Caylor  1635.35212

56 T. Meiring  435.35413

79 B. Young  1635.35714

312 A. Seeley  1735.35715

85 R. Elleby  135.38916

220 G. Carter  235.48517

41 M. Furtek  435.52618

28 N. Moore  735.54319

555 G. Rojas  235.60920

120 T. McDonald  1435.67421

30 F. Martin  1135.88322

292 K. Marshall  235.96923

39 S. Fouchek  236.06324

199 D. Parkerson  136.08225

230 C. Ancien  236.09126

488 C. Siglin  236.12227

91 J. Tigert  136.20728

234 S. Kuehler  136.22429

51 T. Yonce  236.39030

136 S. Salenius  136.41331

328 G. Laya  1636.49832

29 B. Long  236.50833

811 M. Morgan  236.70434

269 J. Rock Page  1237.23635

847 K. Carlotta  1537.75436
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